Family ID #4080
All Products / Microscopy / Infinity Corrected Objectives
Olympus X-Line Extended Apochromat Infinity Corrected Objectives
See More by Olympus
High Numerical Aperture (NA) up to 1.45
Chromatic Aberration Correction from 400 - 1000nm
Uniform Image Flatness over Large FOVs
Common Specifications
General
Compatible Tube Lens Focal
Length (mm): Focal Length: 180mm Manufacturer: Olympus
Optical Properties
Wavelength Range (nm): 400 - 1000 Field Number (mm): 26.5
Threading & Mounting
Mounting Threads: RMS / 20.32mm x 36 TPI
Technical Information
Products
 Magnification NA
 Field
Number
(mm)
FL
(mm)  Model Number WD
(mm)  Stock Number  Price Buy
4X 0.16 26.5 45.00 UPLXAPO4X 13.0 #14-905 £2,032.00   5 In Stock
10X 0.40 26.5 18.00 UPLXAPO10X 3.1 #14-906 £2,788.00   Contact Us
20X 0.80 26.5 9.00 UPLXAPO20X 0.61 #14-907 £3,624.00   3 In Stock
40X 0.95 26.5 4.50 UPLXAPO40X 0.18 #14-908 £4,704.00   1 In Stock
40X 1.40 26.5 4.50 UPLXAPO40XO 0.13 #73-283 £7,064.00   1 In Stock
60X 1.20 26.5 3.00 UPLXAPO60XW 0.28
#74-022 New
New
Launched
on our
website
before
appearing
in our
latest print
catalogs.
Be the
first to buy
before
anyone
else!
£7,344.00   1 In Stock
60X 1.42 26.5 3.00 UPLXAPO60XO 0.15 #14-909 £7,528.00   4 In Stock
100X 1.45 26.5 1.80 UPLXAPO100XO 0.135 #14-910 £7,648.00   1 In Stock
Copyright 2023 | Edmund Optics, Ltd Unit 1, Opus Avenue, Nether Poppleton, York, YO26 6BL, UK
Phone: 1-800-363-1992 :